Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 5 PABLO

2 3 ADRIEL

3 26 ADRIAN JESUS
4 7 JAVIER

5 20 HECTOR

6 15 HUGO

7 22 HECTOR

8 11 DYLAN ROBERT
9 17 ADRIAN

10 4 DIEGO

11 13 DAVID

12 23 TANAUSU

13 14 DIEGO

14 10 HECTOR

15 25 YONE

16 19 AITOR VALENTIN
17 18 HECTOR JESUS
18 16 ALVARO

19 12 MIGUEL
20 2 ALEJANDRO
21 21 ABIAN
22 9 KILIAN

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 47 DANIELA

2 37 DANIELA

3 44 NEKAL

4 36 SARA

5 38 LEIRE

6 45 ALEJANDRA

7 35 ELENA

8 39 AINHOA DEL CARMEN
9 40 NOELIA

10 46 AYMARA DELIA

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 59 NESTOR

2 68 PEDRO

3 72 ELOY

4 50 ALAN

5 55 AYOSE

6 307 RAUL

7 77 ASIER

8 69 IRIOME

9 81 IZAN

10 56 DARIO

11 310 FABIAN

12 75 PABLO

13 51 AITOR

14 84 ALEJANDRO
15 78 JUAN MANUEL
16 85 ALEJANDRO
17 63 JORGE

18 66 RODRIGO

19 76 NESTOR
20 314 JORGE
21 308 DANIEL
22 62 ADRIAN
23 71 DARIO
24 73 AXEL
25 70 ERIK
26 74 LUCA
27 64 MIGUEL
28 65 ISMAEL
29 52 CARLOS
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Apellidos
RODRIGUEZ ROMO
GUERRA RODRIGUEZ
LUJAN SANTOS
FALCON SANTANA
EXPOSITO MORA
LUACES MARTIN
ALFAYA GONZALEZ
VERDE SPROULE
QUINTANA PENATE
RODRIGUEZ GIL
BOLANOS PEREZ
HERNANDEZ ALONSO
GONZALEZ QUINTANA
MORALES QUINTANA
DACOSTA ZARZUELO
PEREZ GONZALEZ
SANTANA SANTANA
PEREZ SOSA
BOLANOS SANCHEZ
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ MORENO
MENDOZA SUAREZ
Apellidos

LUIS HERRERA

BAEZ GONZALEZ
MONTESDEOCA MARRERO
QUINTERO MARTIN
BETANCOR MANTECON
LUGO GARCIA

SOLER HERNANDEZ
BENITEZ DE CASTRO
BRITO VALENZUELA
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
Apellidos

HERRERA GONZALEZ
SUAREZ GONZALEZ
MARZA DE LEON
SANTANA SUAREZ
ROBAINA GONZALEZ
LUGO GARCIA
ALVAREZ CHROMY
GONZALEZ CABRERA
MONTESDEOCA MARRERO
BARRETO MARTIN
PEREZ LEON
HERNANDEZ NAVARRO
LUZARDO GONZALEZ
AVILA LUIS

ALEMAN RUANO
MACHLAB RAMOS
PARRILLA VELAZQUEZ
SANCHEZ CABEZUDO
DIAZ RAMOS
LOZANO RODRIGUEZ
MARTIN MEDINA
ROMERA GARCIA
BRITO VALENZUELA
RODRIGUEZ SOSA
MEDINA GIL

GUERRA SUAREZ
MONTELONGO JAEN
JORGE CABRERA
MARRERO AVILA

Categoria Licencia
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
Categoria Licencia
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
INFANTIL FEM.
Categoria Licencia
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN

Club/Equipo

C.C. PICONERA

C.C. PICONERA

IDUNA

C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. BALLESTER

C.D. ALPE BIKE

COFETE

C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. ALPE BIKE

C.C. PICONERA

C.D. ABIKE TEAM

COFETE

C.D. ALPE BIKE

C.D.A.C.I.C.

COFETE

C.D. BALLESTER

C.D. ALPE BIKE

C.D. ALPE BIKE

C.D. ABIKE TEAM

BICITEL

CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
C.D.A.C.I.C.

Club/Equipo

BENTOR

C.C. PICONERA

CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
ACCPTFE

C.C. PICONERA

BENTOR

C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. ALPE BIKE

C.D. BALLESTER

C.C. VICLASS

Club/Equipo

C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. ABIKE TEAM

C.D. BALLESTER

C.C. PICONERA

C.D. 3COMSQUAD

BENTOR

COFETE

C.D. ALPE BIKE

CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
C.D.A.C.I.C.

BENTOR

CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
C.C. PICONERA

C.C. VICLASS

IDUNA

C.C. PICONERA

C.D.AC.I.C.

C.D. ABIKE TEAM

CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
C.C. PICONERA

BENTOR

C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. BALLESTER

CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
C.D. ALPE BIKE

CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
C.D. ABIKE TEAM

C.D. ABIKE TEAM

C.C. VICLASS

25/04/2022

Tiempo
0:23:01
0:23:01
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:24:35
0:24:35
0:24:38
0:25:22

Tiempo
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:23:23
0:25:18
0:27:30
0:27:35

Tiempo
0:15:46
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:17:02
0:17:08
0:17:22
0:17:53
0:18:36
0:19:01
0:19:10
0:20:13



30
31
32
33
34

315 LADING
316 HUGO
309 SERGIO
53 UNAI
54 JUAN ELIECER

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

O 00N UL WN B

10

96 NOELIA DEL CARMEN
90 CATHERINE
311 CARLA
92 ALEXIA
94 ANDREA
97 ALICIA
98 VALERIA
91 MARLENE
93 MARTINA
99 PAULA

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

O 00 NO UL WN P

S N e el =
No b wNN R O

18

113 JORGE

122 PABLO

118 DANIEL

104 SANTIAGO

101 PABLO

317 JUAN PABLO
117 ALONSO

102 MARCO

105 LEO

107 BERIJIK

172 JORGE

116 GONZALO

141 CARLOS JAVIER
111 DARIO

126 DARIO

106 SERGIO JESUS
103 DYLAN CARLOS
120 PABLO

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

O 00N UL WN P

130 NAISA
139 SARA
173 CARLA
138 DAYARA
135 AITANA
134 ANA LAIA
132 AITANA
144 LEYRE
136 ALEXIA
123 CAROLINA
319 NISA

143 NAROA

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

O 00 NO UL WN P

e el
A WN L O

188 OSCAR

158 YAZIEL

159 ALEJANDRO
166 JOSE EDUARDO
148 HUGO

162 DIEGO

174 XAVIER

151 MANUEL

167 NESTOR

156 ANATERVE

157 GUAYRE

168 YONATHAN MIGUEL
153 DANIEL

154 JORGE

152 ALVARO
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TOLEDO DIOP
FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ
NIEVES ARTEAGA
LEON MARTEL
MORALES PEREZ
Apellidos

PEREZ GARCIA
MACHLAB RAMOS
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
ESPINO PAIS

BRITO RODRIGUEZ
CASTRO PEREZ

LEAL RIVERO
MARRERO AVILA
GUERRA MELIAN
ESPINOSA GONZALEZ
Apellidos
RODRIGUEZ REYES
PADRON SANTANA
YANEZ HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
ESPINO SOSA

PENA PATINO
RAMIREZ DELGADO
DELGADO NAVARRO

ARAMBURUZABALA ARNALDOS

CALZADA BALCAROVA
DOMINGUEZ PASCUAL
SUAREZ ALMAJANO
NAVARRO SANTANA
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
PONCE CAMPOS
BETANCOR MEDINA
MARTEL PEREZ

MONTESDEOCA BETANCOR

Apellidos

CASAL SUAREZ
GONZALEZ MESA
HIDALGO SANCHEZ
BENITEZ DE CASTRO
DELGADO ALEMAN

DE LA GUARDIA GONZALEZ
OSA VILLANUEVA
SUAREZ BARRERA
LOPEZ ARANA
TRUJILLO ALMEIDA

GIL RODRIGUEZ
CASTRO FLEITAS
Apellidos

PASCUAL HERNANDEZ
SANTANA DOMINGUEZ
VALIDO OLIVA
QUINTERO MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
BRITO RODRIGUEZ
GUILLEM MENDOZA
DE ARMAS SANTANA
SAAVEDRA RAMIREZ
MEDINA YANEZ

DENIZ GARCIA
QUINTANA RIVERO
ROMERA GARCIA
FALCON SANTANA
JORGE MARQUEZ

ALEVIN

ALEVIN

ALEVIN

ALEVIN

ALEVIN

Categoria Licencia
ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.
ALEVIN FEM.
Categoria Licencia
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
PRINCIPIANTE
Categoria Licencia
PRINCIPIANTE FEM.
PRINCIPIANTE FEM.
PRINCIPIANTE FEM.
PRINCIPIANTE FEM.
PRINCIPIANTE FEM.
PRINCIPIANTE FEM.
PRINCIPIANTE FEM.
PRINCIPIANTE FEM.
PRINCIPIANTE FEM.
PRINCIPIANTE FEM.
PRINCIPIANTE FEM.
PRINCIPIANTE FEM.
Categoria Licencia
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA
PROMESA

C.D. ABIKE TEAM
IDUNA

BENTOR

C.D. 3COMSQUAD
C.D. 3COMSQUAD
Club/Equipo
COFETE

C.C. PICONERA
BENTOR

C.D. 3COMSQUAD
C.D. BALLESTER
IDUNA

C.D. BALLESTER
C.C. VICLASS
C.D.A.C.I.C.
IDUNA
Club/Equipo

C.D. ABIKE TEAM
BICITEL

CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
C.D.A.C.I.C.
BICITEL

COFETE

C.D. ALPE BIKE
C.C. PICONERA
C.D.A.C.I.C.
C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. ABIKE TEAM
C.D. ALPE BIKE
C.D.AC.I.C.
C.D.A.C.I.C.
BICITEL
C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. 3COMSQUAD
CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
Club/Equipo
CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
C.D. BALLESTER
C.D. ABIKE TEAM
C.D. ALPE BIKE
C.D.A.C.I.C.
C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. 3COMSQUAD
IDUNA
C.D.A.C.I.C.
IDUNA

IDUNA

IDUNA
Club/Equipo
C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. ALPE BIKE
C.D. ALPE BIKE
TRIBU DE LA MESA MOTA
CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE
C.D. BALLESTER
C.D. ABIKE TEAM
C.D.A.C.I.C.
IDUNA

C.D. ALPE BIKE
C.D. ALPE BIKE
IDUNA
C.D.A.C.I.C.
C.D.A.C.I.C.
C.D.A.C.I.C.

25/04/2022

lv.

1v.

lv.

lv.

1lv.

Tiempo
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:16:18
0:18:16
0:18:59
0:19:46
0:19:47

Tiempo
0:08:35
0:08:35
0:08:35
0:08:35
0:08:43
0:08:43
0:08:47
0:08:47
0:08:47
0:09:15
0:09:17
0:09:19
0:09:21
0:09:23
0:10:21
0:10:24
0:10:56
0:12:30

Tiempo
0:08:47
0:08:47
0:09:18
0:09:19
0:10:24
0:10:25
0:10:37
0:10:52
0:11:43
0:11:52
0:12:06
0:12:31

Tiempo
0:04:15
0:04:17
0:04:21
0:04:22
0:04:23
0:04:24
0:04:25
0:04:26
0:04:27
0:04:28
0:04:29
0:04:30
0:04:31
0:05:14
0:05:25



25/04/2022
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16 146 HUGO BENITEZ QUINTANA PROMESA CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 0:05:42
17 197 AGONEY PONCE ALEMAN PROMESA CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 0:05:44
18 320 PABLO RODRIGUEZ CABRERA PROMESA C.D.A.C.I.C. 1v.
19 312 OWEN HERNANDEZ PERAZA PROMESA BENTOR 1v.
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Licencia Club/Equipo Tiempo
1 176 NEREA ESPINO PAIS PROMESA FEM. C.D. 3COMSQUAD 0:04:28
2 179 ANASTASIA CALZADA BALCAROVA PROMESA FEM. C.D.A.C.I.C. 0:04:29
3 175 LIA GALVAN ARTILES PROMESA FEM. C.D.A.C.I.C. 0:04:31
4 183 MARTINA PADRON SANTANA PROMESA FEM. BICITEL 0:05:33
5 313 CLAUDIA CERDEIRA GARCIA PROMESA FEM. BENTOR 0:05:40
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Licencia Club/Equipo Tiempo
1 191 DYLAN HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ BENJAMIN C.D. ALPE BIKE 0:03:16
2 321 JAVIER SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ BENJAMIN CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 0:03:31
3 192 JUAN MANUEL SANTANA FALCON BENJAMIN C.D. ALPE BIKE 0:03:40
4 195 DANIEL SAM AGUADO MARRERO BENJAMIN C.C. VICLASS 0:03:51
5 194 ALEX MARTIN GIL BENJAMIN C.D.A.C.I.C. 0:03:52
6 322 SAULO MORENO LOPEZ BENJAMIN C.C. VICLASS 0:04:25
7 193 LUCAS BENITEZ QUINTANA BENJAMIN CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 0:04:34
8 198 HUGO PONCE CAMPOS BENJAMIN BICITEL 0:04:42
9 170 THIAGO LOPEZ DIAZ BENJAMIN IDUNA 0:05:17
10 199 JOEL SUAREZ BARRERA BENJAMIN IDUNA 0:05:47
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Licencia Club/Equipo Tiempo
1 196 ANEZKA CALZADA BALCAROVA BENJAMIN FEM. C.D.A.C.I.C. 0:04:14



